

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 97-99 OF 2010

SHWETA MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ROHIT KUMAR MEHTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/05/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr B.P.Dhakray, Adv.
Mr Shakti Singh Dhakray, Adv.
Mr V.K.Chadda, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Additional dasti on unserved respondents.

In view of notice issued returnable on 12.7.2010,list
again on 12.7.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

hj